

Piney Woods Fine Arts
2019-2020 Season Program
Advertising Space Options





Piney Woods Fine Arts Association Mission Statement The Piney Woods Fine Arts Association is dedicated to the promotion and awareness of performing and visual arts to enrich the lives of all the people of Houston County and the surrounding areas. The PWFAA goal is to provide a consistently high level of entertainment and education in the arts to the schools and communities of Houston and surrounding counties, promoting cultural awareness and understanding. Programs are selected to further these goals.



HALF PAGE OPTION \$500



Business Advertising Options

FOURTH Page Black & White in all event programs......\$300

THIRD Page Black & White in all event programs......400

HALF Page Black & White in all event programs......\$500

FULL Page Black & White in all event programs......\$750

## Program Advertising

Purchasing an ad in the Piney Woods Fine Arts Association's event program will increase your business' visibility up to 8,000 audience members each season as well as helping support the Arts in Education programming for the youth of our community.